i
g =g
g 308
s bam
i
WRE
/ [

|'I£a'{§ E .':
i T |
sl g%) |
[
=3 £s'

! 3@
ye fei
=t | ~

4

KENu
SEHENRHERAR

AT, PFETREZHIEERIE 2235
RERER: 0574-63542929 63529668
SMERER: 0574-63542345 63522969
{EEHS1S: 0574-63529988

EBFARFE: kenli@chinakenli.com
23ER4E: www.chinakenli.com

Quick Release

[Br.:Front Fork End]

Front FO:'I( Tip
B 8

7/ 3
p | w
; / /| 28
./// - // - ||II."I:I | | //// C%ﬁ
TR AN S
& SN~
587 s S A
vE [
§ §§ * KENLI Production
Eg gg ® Accessories Bt

CIXI CITY KENLI AXLES CO.,LTD.

Add: No.223, Fumin Road, Shengshan Town, Cixi, Ningbo, China
Tel: 0086-574-63542345 63522969

Fax: 0086-574-63529988

Email: kenli@chinakenli.com

Web: www.chinakenli.com

KENU

2019-2020

ok
(@
¢

\Q :
| —
\&\ \ I
i MW

S

AN

/

8C 4 37.247

HEAD SET
BMX-CRANK
REPAIR TOOL




ABOUT US «we= ses @ sm=— VPA L2

Kenli Axles Co., Ltd was established in 1998, we specialized in bicycle Bottom Bracket
Set, B.B Cups, Head Set, Crank Set of BMX, and Bicycle Repair Tools. Most of products
have acquired SGS certification, and they are exported to more than 20 countries, such
as Germany, ltaly, Brazil etc. Also complementing domestic bicycles and electric bicycles
of middle and high grades as well. They are well received by customers both at home and

broad with higher quality and competitive price.

The customers’ satisfaction is our primary target. We uphold a consistent level of
professionalism, quality, credibility and services, therefore we are always ready for

cooperation and gladly welcome new clients and business partners.

CONTENTS

-4_:1'_ E I | = e LT
YO C) Do mEeT
\i-!.x-:

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATE
Cixk Kenli Axles Co, Ltd. |

Frocer Gl Oty Kend st €5, L. amforl @ eso
. e Factony Insgection Repon accordng CENELEC & Part BIG and 7
P
e
Pt e B e prss e o B e, L
TN Bneiniand Ci
et il e
T i -
Fea -
e
[ P 0 ‘W nera-tonkd 38
.
L] P el Trese L2t
amrTorl BSCI o
vt S g s
: oyl
Trade with purpose o
i
w7
el
T topes
popabety
. -
.
e [r—
TN = e iy
D
= R e

i
8
%
1

17 |  BOTTOM BRACKET 01-16

ACCESSORIES FOR
ELECTRIC BICYCLE

17-19

HEAD SET

20-37

BMX-CRANK SET

38-44

SPROCKET

45

PEDAL

46

e

et LS
fW\‘. ¢ \i__',a"-\l =
"I"\\\le S ‘:_E_:'

ACCESSORIES

47-49

BICYCLE REPAIR TOOL

50

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

51-52




BOTTOM BRACKET

KL-08A CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Steel cup & tube

Axle: Boron steel

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R

Bearing: 31x16x10mmx2pcs

Finish: Phosphated cups, Black axle

BB SHELL 68mm

AXLE LENGTH | A B C D
' 103mm | 17 68 18 52
108mm 195 68 205 545
110mm 215 68 205 545
113mm 2 68 23 57
116mm 23 68 25 59
118mm 25 68 25 59
119mm 24 68 27 61
122.5mm 26 68 285 625
= 5 124mm 27 68 29 63
8 I [ 1 126mm 275 68 305 645
= 127mm 27 68 2 65
_______ 129mm 275 68 335 675
L = e — 130mm 30 68 2 66
131.5mm 30 68 335 675
133mm 325 68 25 665
CARTRIDGE, MTB
Des.: Alloy cup & tube
Axle: Boron steel
Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R
Bearing: 31x16x10mmx 2pcs
Finish: Phosphated cups, Black axle
B.B SHELL 68mm
AXLE LENGTH | A 1 B c 1 D
' 103mm | 17 68 18 52
108mm 195 68 205 545
110mm 215 68 205 545
113mm 2 68 23 57
116mm 23 68 25 59
118mm 25 68 25 59
119mm 24 68 27 61
122 5mm 26 68 285 625
| A o 678+02 + S 124mm 27 68 29 63
126mm 275 68 305 645
_= 127mm 27 68 2 65
[ ] 129mm 275 68 335 675
- LN 130mm 30 68 2 66
[ o 131.5mm 30 68 335 675
= 133mm 25 68 325 665
—

KENu

(R YELIIN  Alloy Adapters & Sleeve, Spindle 30mm

Shell: 68&73mm

Thread: M47x1.0 /R
Bearing: 42x30x7mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized

AR EV.B-Yd  Alloy Adapters & Sleeve, Spindle 24mm

Shell: 68&73mm

Thread: M47x1.0 /R
Bearing: 37x2bx7mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized

25 68/73

- IT”'!F’H

235
‘ 8
l
—

2

12 68/73

@24

KL-147E-24
(External)

Alloy Adapters & Sleeve,
Spindle 24mm

Shell: 68&73mm

Thread: M47x1.0 /R
Bearing: 37x25x7mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized

T

] .
%\\}\.\/\/7//////.'.'.'/.'.'."Z‘??:‘ -\.\'

N 3 68/73 12

a

-t
=]
2

KL-147E-30 Alloy Adapters & Sleeve,
(External) Spindle 30mm

Shell: 68&73mm

Thread: M47x1.0 /R
Bearing: 42x30x7mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized

@30




BOTTOM BRACKET .
KEnul

: : CARTRIDGE, MTB CARTRIDGE, MTB. ISIS drive axle BB.
AlloyAdaptors & Sleave. Spindlo S0mm floyhdaptars & Sleave. Spindl o 2mm Sealed Bearing With Hollow Cr-Mo axle. Sealed Bearing With Hollow Cr-Mo axle.
Shell: 68 & 73mm Shell: 68 & 73mm Cold-forged alloy cup. Cold-forged alloy cup.
Bearing: 37x30x4mmx4PCS Bearing: 37x25x7mmx2PCS Axle: 40T Axle: ISIS,10T
Finish: Anodized Finish: Anodized Thread: BC1.37"x 24T L/R; M36x24T R/R Thread: BC1.37"x 24T, M36x24T R/R
S Shell Width: 68mm/73mm Shell Width: 68mm/73mm
Bearing: 37x24x10mmx2pcs Bearing: 37x24x10mmx1pcs; 37x24x7mmx1pcs

Length: 127.5/132.5mm
Finish: Anodized

Length: 136/140/144mm
Finish: Anodized

68/73

120 12 68/73 1

(A VY =S2.r: N Alloy Adapters & Sleeve, Spindle 24mm (AN V: 7B 1N  Alloy Adapters, Spindle 30mm KL-130-30 :IISc:y Ada[s)tgrz,l a0 KL-130-24 gllf)yd‘IAd;:ters,
eeve Spindle 30mm pindle 24mm

@24

@24
|

Shell: 68&73mm Shell: All size

Bearing: 37x25x7mmx2PCS Bearing: 42x30x7mmx2PCS Shell: 68~73mm Shell: 68~73mm

Finish: Anodized Finish: Anodized Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R
Bearing: 37x30x4mmx4PCS Bearing: 38x27x8.5mmx2PCS
Finish: Anodized Finish: Anodized

=
\!

68/73 105 68/73

68/73

S
E

12 (85 8.

{21 1y

b

@24
@24
@24




EXTERNAL BOTTOM
KL-110A BRACKET SET, 24-24mm

Axle: 24mm through

Thread: BC1.37"x 24T L/R; M36x24T R/R
Shell Width: 68mm/73mm

Bearing: 37x2bx6mmx2pcs

Finish: Anodized

68/73

@24
@24

EXTERNAL BOTTOM
KL-110R BRACKET SET, 24-24mm

Axle: 24mm through

Thread: BC1.37"x 24T L/R; M36x24T R/R
Shell Width: 68mm/73mm

Bearing: 37x25x6mmx2pcs

Finish: Anodized

KEnLq -
K

L1 10R

(105 68/73 105

Gl PN |
. ‘o/ <§>ﬁ'yz/v-{\yz/v-{f& \-ﬁ:ié

@24

@24

EXTERNAL BOTTOM
KL-101 BRACKET SET, 24-24mm

Axle: 24mm through

Thread: BC1.37"x 24T L/R; M36x24T R/R
Shell Width: 68mm/73mm

Bearing: 37x24x10mmx2pcs

Finish: Anodized

68-73 |1z |

EXTERNAL BOTTOM
KL-101A BRACKET SET, 22-24mm

Axle: 22-24mm through

Thread: BC1.37"x 24T L/R; M36x24T R/R

Shell Width: 68mm/73mm

Bearing: 37x24x10mmx1 pcs; 37x24x7mmx1pcs
Finish: Anodized

68

@22

KENu

EXTERNAL BOTTOM
Al BRACKET SET, FAT Bike

Axle: 24mm through

Shell Width: 80/90/100/110/120mm

Thread: BC1.37"x 24T /R
M36x24T R/R

Bearing: 37x25x8mmx2pcs

Finish: Anodized

105 80/120 105

b~

B ot
e (41 ]
.'A'N/A\(\'.'A\(\'A"'NA\W/MNW//‘\VN-/X\R'm:; I j{@&

@24

KL-102AL PRESS FIT TYPE, FAT Bike

Axle: 24mm through

Shell Width: 90/100/110/120mm
Bearing: 37x24x10mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized

90/120

@24

§
KL-102A PRESS FIT TYPE, 24-24mm

Axle: 24mm through

Shell Width: 86-92mm
Bearing: 37x24x10mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized

86/92 2

]
KL-102D B.B 30 PRESS FIT TYPE

Material: Alloy

Shell Width: 88mm/73mm
Cup OD: @48mm

Bearing: 42x30x7mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized

e R )

Wy 7o
= ]
gl | g



KENu

KL-103-41 Alloy Adapters KL-103-42 Alloy Adapters KL-09D CARTRIDGE, MTB KL-09DG CARTRIDGE, MTB
Cup OD: @41mm Cup OD: @42mm Des.: Steel cup & tube Des.: Alloy cup & nylon tube
Shell: 88~73mm Shell: 68~73mm Axle: 1SIS 10T, Cr-Mo Axle: 10T, Boron steel
Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R; M36x24T R/R Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R; M36x24T R/R Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R Thread: BC1.37"'x24T /R
Finish: Ancdized Finish: Ancdized Bearing: 31x21.5x7mmx2pcs Bearing: 31x21.5x7mmx2pcs
Finish: Phosphated cups, Black axle Finish: Anodized, Black axle

2 68/73 2 2 68/73 L 2

i i ,
e SR LT ZZET ez SN

o,

i e

77

. ~ A E
Ex ; E = Ex 2 E (o] N \\\\\ N <&\\‘\\X\
g | — ,\.f : =1 | — \ : 1 L

KL-103-46 Alloy Adapters KL-103-51 Alloy Adapters KL-09DC FOR SPINNING / ISIS KL-09CP
Cup OD: @48mm Cup OD: @51.56mm Des.: Alloy Cup & Tube Fitness Equipment Parts Des.: Left Nylon Cup, Right Steel Cup
Shell: 68~73mm Shell: 68~73mm Axle: 18IS 10T, Cr-Mo Axle: Boron Steel
Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R; M36x24T R/R Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R; M36x24T R/R Thread: M48x1.5P L/R Thread: BC 1.37"X24T /R
Finish: Ancdized Finish: Ancdized Bearing: 42x22x18.5mmx2pcs Bearing: 28x16x7mmx2pcs

Length: 113mm Finish: Black
Finish: Anodized Cups & Black Axle

2 F 68/73 5,52 2t 68/73 1‘2
i | |
o : SN >~ N
i rrrzza SSON N7y rrrzza SN
- g
o = o =
o Y2 34 oo
= e = gd
= o = e
n n
I I



KL-09AB CARTRIDGE, MTB.
Hollow axle can choose

Des.: Plastic cup & tube
Axle: Boron steel

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R
Bearing: 30x16x10mmx2pcs
Finish: BK

KL-09AK CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Alloy cup & tube

Axle: Boron steel

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R
Bearing: 31x16x10mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized, Black axle

KL-09A CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Alloy cup & tube

Axle: Boron steel

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R
Bearing: 31x16x10mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized, Black axle

KL-09AT CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Alloy cup & Carbon tube
Axle: Boron steel

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R
Bearing: 31x16x10mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized, Dacromet axle

KENu

KL-09BA CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Cold-forged complete alloy body
Axle: Boron steel

Cup: Alloy-6061

Thread: BC1.37"x24T /R

Bearing: 28x16x7mmx2pcs

Finish: Anodized cups, Black axle

KL-08AK CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Plastic cup & tube
Axle: Boron steel

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R
Bearing: 30x16x10mmx2pcs
Finish: BK

KL-08C CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Steel cup & alloy tube

Axle: Boron steel

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R

Bearing: 28x16x7mmx2pcs

Finish: Phosphated cups, Black axle

KL-08A+ CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Steel cup & tube & lock plate
Axle: Boron steel

Thread: BC1.37"X24T L/R

Bearing: 31x16x10mmx2pcs

Finish: Phosphated cups, Black axle




KL-08AF CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Steel cup & plastic tube

Axle: Boron steel

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R

Bearing: 31x16x10mmx2pcs

Finish: Phosphated cups, Black axle

KL-08D CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Alloy cup & tube

Axle: 12T,Boron steel

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R
Bearing: 31x17x10mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized cups, Black axle

KL-08E CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Alloy cup & tube

Axle: Boron steel

Cup OD: 35mm

Bearing: 28x16x7mmx2pcs
Finish: Anodized cups, Black axle

KL-08ES CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Cold-forged complete steel body
Axle: Boron steel

Cup OD: Left-33.5mm, Right-34.8mm
Bearing: 30x17x7mmx2pcs

Finish: ED/CP cups, Black axle

A )]

\j%};?))}\ e :,;/ e ,/ /// E%‘:[T

KENu

KL-07A CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Steel cup & tube

Axle: Boron steel

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R

Bearing: 31x16x10mmx2pcs

Finish: Phosphated cups, Black axle

BBSHELL | BBSHELL B.B SHELL
AXLE | GBr_nm | ?Dr_nm | ?3r_nm .
LENGTH AlB/C|D|A|B|C|D|A|B|C|D
142mm | 32 | 68 |42 |76 30 | TO 42 |76 |29 | 73 | 40 |765
150mm | 38 | 68 | 44 | 78 36 | TO 44 |79 | 33 | 73 | 44 |805
152mm ‘ 40 | 68 ‘ 44 | 78 ‘ 38 | 70 ‘ 44 | 79 . 35 | 73 . 44 80_5'
155mm | 43 | 68 | 44 |78 41 | TO 44 | 79 | 38 | 73 | 44 |805
153mm ‘ 42 | 68 ‘ 43 | 77 ‘ 40 | 70 ‘ 43|78 | 37 | 73 . 43. ?9_5I
153mm ‘ 31|78 ‘ 44 | 83 ‘ 34 | 80 ‘ 39 | 79 I

KL-08B SEMI-CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Steel cup & plstic tube, water-proof
Axle: Boron steel
Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R
M36x24T R/R
Ball reatiner: 1/4"x9x2pcs
Finish: BK

KL-08B+

Des.: Steel cup & plstic tube, water-proof
Axle: Boron steel
Thread: BC1.37"'x24T L/R
M36 x 24T R/R
Ball reatiner: 1/4"x9x2pcs
Finish: BK

SEMI-CARTRIDGE, MTB




KL-06H BRAZIL TYPE

Axle: Boron steel
Bearing: @45.1x2pcs
©@51.5 x 2pcs
Length: 142mm
Finish: BK

37 . 68

KL-06

Axle: Boron Steel

Cup: Steel, @51.5mm

Ball Retainer: 5/16"x12x2pcs

Thread: 7/8"'x24 T L
15/16"X24T R

Length: 150mm

Finish: BK/UCP .

a7 : &8

A1

—
-

vy
|
|
|

Use for Children Bike
KL-04 & Road Bike,set of 11pcs

Axle: Boron steel

Cup: Steel, @35mm/@40mm

Ball retainer: 3/16"x8 x 2pcs ( @35mm)
15/64"x10 x 2pcs { @40mm )

Length: 128mm

Finish: BK/UCP

Use for Children Bike
& Road Bike,set of 9pcs

Axle: Boron steel

Cup: Steel, @35mm/@40mm

Ball retainer: 3/16"x8 x 2pcs { @35mm )
15/64"x10 x 2pcs { @40mm )

Length: 148mm

Finish: CP/UCP

38 68

KL-16A Use for Children Bike

Axle: Boron steel

Cup: Plastic,@30mm
Bearing: 26x16x7mmx2pcs
Length: 119mm

Finish: BK, Dacromet

[
KL-16B Use for Children Bike & Road Bike

Axle: Boron steel

Cup: Plastic cup

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R
Bearing: 30x16x10mmx2pcs
Length: 122mm
Finish: BK

Sy 58 L2

KENu

KL-16D

Axle: Boron steel

Cup OD: @43mm, plastic
Bearing: 31x16x10mmx2pcs
Length: 122mm

Finish: BK, Dacromet

KL-910E Use for BMX set of 11pcs

Axle: Boron steel

Ball Retainer: 15/64"x10mmx2pcs
Cup OD: @40mmx2pcs

Length: 148mm

Finish: Brown/CP/UCP

/!

KL-910D Use for MTB, set of 5pcs

Axle: Boron steel

Bearing: 35x17x10mmx2pcs
Length: 126mm
Finish: Black

285 [ 68 285

y ' !
KL-910DX Use for MTB, set of 5pcs

Axle: Boron steel
Bearing w/thread: BC1.37" x 24T/L x 1pcs
BC1.37" x 24T/R x 1pcs

Length: 126mm
Finish: Black

285 4 - 68 - 285

—
KL-910 Use for MTB, set of 3pcs

Axle: Boron steel
Bearing: 35x17x10mmx2pcs

(40x17x12mmx2pcs)
Length: 140mm
Finish: Brown/CP/UCP

58 .
35 L s 37

KL-910X Use for MTB, set of 3pcs

Axle: Boron steel
Bearing w/thread: BC1.37" x 24T/L x1pcs
BC1.37" x 24T/R x1pcs
Length: 140mm ;
Finish: Brown/CP/UCP

68

35 37




KENu

KL-01

Des: Nut square Type
Material: 10B21

>

KL-02

Des: Bolt square Type
Material: 10B21

KL-03

Des: Cottered Type
Material: 10B21

KL-B4

Material: Steel, set of bpcs

Ball Retainer: 1/4"x9 x 2pcs

Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R
M36 x 24 T R/R

Finish: BK/UCP/CP

KL-B8

Material: Steel, set of bpcs
Ball Retainer: 1/4"x 9 x 2pcs
Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R

M36x 24 TR/R
Finish: BK/UCP/CP

KL-B31 Waterproof

Material: Steel, Set of 7pcs
Ball Retainer: 1/4" x 9 x 2pcs
Thread: BC1.37" x 24T /R

M36 x 24 T R/R
Finish: BK/UCPF/CP

KL-B32

Material: Steel, Set of bpcs

Ball Retainer: 1/4" x 9 x 2pcs

Thread: BC1.37" x 24T /R
M36 x 24 T R/R

Finish: BK/UCP/CP

KL-B36

Material: Steel, Set of bpcs
Ball retainers: 1/4"X9
Thread: BC1.37" x 24T /R

M36x 24 TR/R
Finish: ED/UCF/CP

KL-B37

Material: Steel, Set of Bpcs

Ball Retainer: 1/4" x 9 x 2pcs

Thread: BC1.37" x 24T /R
M36 x 24 T R/R

Finish: BK/UCP/CP

KL-B39

Material: Steel, Set of bpcs

Ball Retainer: 1/4" x 9 x 2pcs

Thread: BC1.37"x 24T /R
M36x 24 T R/R

Finish: BK/UCF/CP

oo Bl
S "~

KL-B39+ Waterproof

Material: Steel, Set of 7pcs

Ball Retainer: 1/4" x 9 x 2pcs

Thread: BC1.37"x 24T L/R
M36 x 24 TR/R

Finish: BK/UCP/CP

= Cassette
KL-B40 & Waterproof
Material: Steel, Set of 9 pcs
Ball Retainer: 1/4" x 9 x 2pcs
Thread: BC1.37" x 24T /R
M36x 24 T R/R

Finish: BK/UCP/CP

KL-B431

Material: Steel, Set of 9 pcs
Ball Retainer: 5/16" x 7 x 2pcs
Cup OD: @43.1mm
Thread: 3/4" x 24T

13/16"x 24T R
Finish: ED/UCP

-
-~

N\ 7

e

J [, ~

J

- 00

P §

\

_ Brazil thread
KL-B451 & Dust Resistant

Material: Steel, Set of 6pcs
Bearing: 4525RS x 2pcs
Thread: M22 x 24T L

M23.4 x 32T R
Cup OD: @45mm x 2pcs
Finish: BK/UCP

b Brazil thread
KL-B451A & Dust Resistant

Material: Steel. Set of 10pcs
Ball Retainer: 156/64" x 10 x 2pcs
Thread: M22 x 24T L
M23.4 x 32T R
Cup OD: @45mm x 2pcs
Finish: BK/UCP

KL-B515

Material: Steel. Set of 9pcs
Ball Retainer: 5/16" x 9 x 2pcs
Thread: 7/8" x 24T L

15/168" x 24T R
Cup OD: @51.5mm x 2pcs
Finish: BK/UCP

=~
s
KL-B515A

Material: Steel. Set of 11pcs
Ball Retainer: 5/16" x 12 x 2pcs
Thread: 7/8" x 24T L

16/16" x 24T R
Cup OD: @51.5mm x 2pcs

S a0

G
a7~
\'&@

KL-B515C

Material: Steel. Set of 12pcs
Bearing: 6906RS x 2pcs
Thread: 7/8" x 24T L

15/18" x 24T R
Cup OD: @51.5mm x 2pcs

Finish: CP
S o
(« KNS



ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRIC BICYCLE

=
é@@’
CARTRIDGE, FAT Bike KL-01L CARTRIDGE, FAT Bike

KENur

Des.: Steel cup & tube Des.: Steel cup & tube

Axle: Boron steel Axle: Boron steel

Shell Width: 80/90/100/110/120mm Shell Width: 80/20/100/110/120mm NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Q'TY

Thread: BC1.37"x24T /R Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R 1 Lock Nut Carbon Stesl ~ M25X1 1

Bearing: 31x16x10mmx2pcs Ball Retainer: 1/4"x9x2pcs 2 Washer Carbon Stesl ~ 15X1.5 1

Finish: Phosphated cups, Black axle Finish: Phosphated cups, Black axle 3 TopCone  CarbonStesl  M25X1 1
4 Ball Retainer gglcr‘mm'“m 5/32"X 20 1
5 Top Cup Carbon Stesl @30 1
6 Lower Cup Carbon Steel @50 1
7 BallRetainer Gioh CNOMUM /445 1
8 Lower Cone Carbon Steel @30 1

A B - c —=
&
- B :?‘ =]
NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Q'TY
= 1 Lock Mut Carbon Steel M25X1 1
AXLE AXLE 2  Washer Carbon Steel 18X1.5 1
LENGTH A B c D LENGTH A B c D 3 TopCone  CarbonStesl  M25Xd 1
138 27 84 27 80 165 30.5 104 30.5 82.5 . High Chromium
4 Ball Ret 5/32"X 20 1
144 33 80 3 71 1695 305 104 35 87 BRIANN crsel
148 25 a0 33 78 179.5 35 104 40.5 92.5 5 Top Cup Carbon Steel @30 1
145 22 100 23 73 216 7 67 78 111.5 6 LowerCup CarbonStesl @43 1
151 3 80 40 an 235 78 67 a0 1235 ; ;
: High Chromium .
151 28 100 23 73 233 83 67 88 121.5 7 Ball Retainer S& I16X16 1
156 21 110 25 an 245 88 67 a0 1235
1505 30.8 100 28.7 78.7 257 90 67 100 1235 8 owiionsy, Sironciedt O%F !
B = o 5 Bt 567 5o = 56 o I eI ————————————
165 27 110 28 a3
165 20 120 25 85
170 35 100 35 85
170 22 120 28 ag
177 25 120 32 92
180 28 120 32 92
NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Q'TY
1 LockNut  CarbonSteel  M25X1 1
KL-EO1 CARTRIDGE, E-Bike KL-EO02 CARTRIDGE, E-Bike 2 Washer Carbon Stesl _ 15X1 5 1
3 Top Cone Carbon Steal  M25XA1 1
Des.: Steel cup & Plastic tube Des.: Plastic cup & tube 4 Bal Retainer ;22|Chmmlum 5/32 "% 20 ’
Axle: Boron steel Axle: Boron steel 5or e 3
Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R Thread: BC1.37"x24T L/R e ko
i 5 & Lower Cup  Carbon Steel @30 1
Bearing: 31x16x10mmx2pcs Bearing: 31x16x10mmx2pcs ESoh CHAST
Finish: Phosphated cups, Black axle Finish: Black 7 BallRetainer g 5/32 "X 20 1
8 Lower Cone Carbon Steel @27 1
9  Seal Ring Plastic — 1

KL-E704 SAFETY 130°

® Threadless
NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
1 Star Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1
2 Upper Cover Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1
Compress "
3 Ring Alloy 6061 1-1/8 1
4 Bearing G-Crb5 @41%30.2X6.5mmx45° 4
5 TopCup Alloy 6061 @44 1
6 Lower Cup Carbon Stesl @44 1
7 BallRetainer H191 ChOMIUM 05wy 5o 1
Steal
8 Lower Cone Carbon Stesl @30 1




ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRIC BICYCLE

of

>
2/ —
é\ \ I: '
| Ny
),

SAFETY 130°

KL-E705

e O ° NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Q'TY
9 2 3 1 Lock Nut Carbon Steal  1-1/8"26T 1
2 Spacer Carbon Steal 23X 2 1
o I Py 3 TopCome  CarbonStesl  1-1/8%X26T 1
4 5 oumn® S 4 TopCup  CarbonStesl 044 1
5 Ball Retainer High Chromium 550wy oo 2
Steal
Q 6 LowerCup Carbon Steel @44 1
6 7
7 Lower Cone Carbon Steel @30 1
SAFETY
o NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Q'TY
’ 9 3 1 Lock Nut Carbon Steal 1-1/8"26T 1
2 Spacer Carbon Steal 23X 2 1
Top Cone Carbon Steal  1-1/8"26T 1
4 Top Cup Carbon Steal @44 1
) High Chromium "
5 Ball Ratainer Stegl 5/32 "X 22 2
& Lower Cup  Carbon Steel @44 1
7 Lower Cone Carbon Steel @30 1
SAFETY 130°
O o NC PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Q'TY
5 3 1 Star Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1
g COMPIESS e - 1
@?mmq, eIy, _Ring
4 h;r 4 ;, 3 Top Cone Carbon Steal  1-1/8" 1
i ..;J “'.'*:-. vy
i g e Rt 4 SealRing  Plastic - 1
5  Ball Retainer HIgN ChrOMUM 5,55 ny 55 2
Steal
o 6 TopCup  Carbon Stesl (044 1
8 7 g 7 Lower Cup  Carbon Stesl @44 1
8  Lower Cona Carbon Stesl @30 1

SAFETY 90°0r130°

KL-E708

NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
o 1 Lock Nut Carbon Stesl  1-1/8"X26T 1
1 9 9 2 Spacer Carbon Steal 28X 2 1
e A 3 TopCecns  Carbon Steel  1-1/8"X26T 1
'Y y 4 ? | - High Chromium ;
. gt : P ; 4 Ball Retainer Stesl 5/32 'K 22 2
5  Top Cup Carbon Steal @34 1
& Lower Cup Carbon Stesl @34 1
o 7 Lower Cone Carbon Stesl @30 1
6 7

HEAD SET

KENu

KL-B510 1S38/25.4 1S38/27

@ Height: 10.3+1mm @ Finish: Anodizing

@25.4

@27

@42

Ll - NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTyY
® 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1" 1
. 2 Upper Cover Alloy 6061 25.4mm 1
K: 3 Compress Ring  Alloy 6061 25.4mm 1
: - 4 Bearing G-Cr15 38X 27X6.5mmxX45° 2
5 Lower Cone Alloy 8061 @27rmm 1

KL-B520 1S42/28.6 1S42/30

@ Height: 16.3+1mm @ Finish: Anodizing

D286

B46

3
L]
( )
] =
v 5
C B NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
J 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1-41/8" 1
i 2 Upper Caover Alloy 6081  28.6mm 1
)| 3 Compress Ring  Alloy 6061 28.6mm 1
4 Bearing G-Cri5 49.8X30.1BX7mmx45° 2
@ 5 Lower Cone Alloy 8081 @30mm 1
- £ )
KL-B521 1S42/25.4 1542/27
@ Height: 17.521mm @ Finish: Anodizing
@254
@46 :
Y
1 — 4
g
g —y
j @41.8 .
j 1L ] o NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
; 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1" 1
7w 2 Upper Cover Alloy 8081 25.4mm 1
ﬁé i i 5 3 Compress Ring Alloy 6061 25.4mm 1
| 7=l 4 Bearing G-Cri5 49.8X30.1BX7mmx45° 2
a7 5 Lower Cons Alloy 8081 @27mm 1




HEAD SET

KL-B530 1S42/28.6 1S42/30

@ Height: 7.8+1mm @ Finish: Ancdizing

@286 046
o] &L = 3
/' [ - \
j i 4 = 4 5 z
1 - - NO  PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
% i3 0:413 L8 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1
/ " = 2 Upper Cover Alloy 1-4/8" 1
A “"I T ;52 3 Compress Ring  Alloy 6061  28.8mm 1
. 1B - 4 Bearing G-Cri5 41.8X30.15X7mmX45° 2
' 5 Lower Cone Alloy 6081  @30mm 1
230 1 - ]
KL-B540 1S42/28.6 1S52/40(30)
@ Height: 16.3x1mm @ Finish: Anodizing
0286 _ _ -
Y. % .4 ﬂ,": ﬁ&
- " S——— =
£ | | N ( .
I 4 /
i ; o @41 - 5 - 6 —
+ Frand I“‘--l
! A o NO  PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Q'TY
| / 1 Start Nut Alloy 8081 1-1/8" 1
i LA e 252 o 2 Upper Cover Alloy 6081 28.8mm 1
aAr G 3 Compress Ring  Alloy 6061 28.6mm 1
' = 4 Bearing G-Cri5 44 .8X30.15XTrmmix45° 1
5 Bearing G-Cri5 52 X 40 X 8mm X 45° 1
oS - & Lower Cone Alloy 8081 @39.Bmm(@30mm) 1
KL-B550 1S47/31.8 1S52/40
@ Height: 16.3x1mm @ Finish: Anodizing
2318 8 | 7 ?/”u
L | 3
N r @52.0
5 7 in
o B (
4 : 247.0
Vi S | ] NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTy
M - 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/2" 1
| ? R 2 Upper Cover Alloy 8081 31.8mm 1
i | i o ~— T 1) 3 Compress Ring  Alloy 8061  31.8mm 1
f /E e - 4 4  Bearing G-Cri5  4TX3BXTmmX45° 1
| — 2520 5 Bearing G-Cri5  52X40XBmmX45° 1
D398 ; b &  Lower Cona Alloy 8081 @39.8mm 1

KENu

KL-B560 1S42/28.6 1S47/33

@ Height: 10.3+1mm @ Finish: Anodizing

@46
£
& @418 !’
= | NO PART NAME  MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
1 Start Nut Alloy 8081 1-1/8" 1
— 0y 2 Upper Cover  Alloy 6061 28.6mm 1
T— pe i 3  Compress Ring Alloy 8081 28.6mm 1
T 4 Bearing G-Cr5 A BX30A5XK Tmm X 45° 1
| P N 5 Bearing G-Crs A7 X 35 X Tmm X 457 1
@33 A a8 = - &  Lower Cons Alloy 6061 @33mm 1
KL-B570 1S52/38.1 1S52/40
@ Height: 16.3+1mm @ Finish: Anodizing
?38.1
! - @56 ~
4 L] : = ”
¢ % | R 2 3
2. % 7 /.-" &\}5‘ .
o= _ (
7 | E R | \ )
é @52.0 A A 5 -
| —— = =
% l’0! =) L
) NO  PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTyY
Z # 7R 1 Start Nut Alloy 8081 1-1/72" 1
< g e e 2 Upper Cover Alloy 6061 38.1mm 1
k 'r | T 3 Compress Ring  Alloy 6061 38.4mm 1
T iw_l 4 Bearing G-Cri5 52 X 40X 8mm X 45° 2
b 5 Lower Cone Alloy 80681 @39.8mm 1
@38
KL-B310 Z2544/28.6 Z2544/30
@ Height: 16.321mm @ Finish: Anodizing .
@50
— T 2 3 4
i 041 \ V
AT i =
N gt ! 5 5 6
N . aso 4
E - : Ao NO_ PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTyY
[ ! 'l 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1- 1/8" 1
\ L @44 | 2 Upper Cover  Alloy 6081 28.68mm 1
N t N 3 Compress Ring Alloy 6081 28.6mm 1
ot 4 Bearing G-Cris A9 % 30,15 XB6.5mm X 457 2
4 @ 5 Cup Alloy 60681 @d4rmm 2
a3 ) P N 6 LowerCone  Alloy 6061 @30mm 1




HEAD SET

KENu

KL-B311 ZS44/25.4 2544/27

@ Height:12.3+1mm @ Finish: Ancdizing

KL-B321 ZS44/25.4-24T ZS44/27

@ Height: 25.3+1mm @ Finish: Anodizing

@25.4 e L - .
} - -~ 054 _ Jm—
- Ry = | @50 L \/ n : :
L Rl = =) o
3 . pal & J 7 pi— —\\)
! | gl wt — : N 25;1-1 -
Iy} s | | NO PARTNAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTyY § a:sa T NO PART NAME  MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
N //J/ ™ 71 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1" 1 7: 1 LockNut Alloy 8081 1" X 24T 1
™ o i 2 Upper Cover  Alloy 6081 25.4mm 1 b il 2 Washer Steal 2mm 1
\ : | ' 3 Seal Ring Mylon i 1 N @44 3 Compress Ring Alloy 6061 1" X 24T 1
@ s f N 4 Compress Ring Alloy 6061 25.4mm 1 . v k§ @ 4 Seal Ring Nylon = 1
R '/ _&:‘ 5  Bearing G-Cri5 44 X 30.15 XB8.5mm X 45° 2 | /\ i I's 5  Bearing G-Cr15 49X 3015 X B.5mm X 45° 2
[ 4 B8 Cup Alloy 8061 @d4mm 2 : e — x 6 Cup Alloy 6061 @44rmm 2
e 2 E bz 7 Lower Cone Alloy 6061 @27mm 1 #30 - 1 o 7 Lower Cong Alloy 8051 @30mm 1

KL-B312 ZS44/28.6 ZS44/30

@ Height: 14.3+1mm @ Finish: Anodizing

@286

KL-B330 ZS44/28.6 ZS55/40

@ Height: 20.0+1mm @ Finish: Anodizing

) " o0 )
sl [ Py T T,
s 1 O B28.6 _ "— " q 2
3 = , ! |

I y —/\ i T 7
) @410
2 2 B " NO PARTNAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
pal 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1
B 7 NO PARTNAME  MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTyY | | o 2  Upper Cover  Alloy 6061 28.6mm 1
7 1 Start Nut Alloy 6081 1-1/8" 1 k2 3  Compress Ring Alloy 68061 28.6mm 1
I . 2 Upper Cover  Alloy 8061 28.6mm 1 § 7 = 4 Bearing &-Cr5 41 X 30,15 X 6.5mm X 45° 1
a4?4.a = 3 Comprass Ring Alloy 6061 28.6mm 1 = ; 9520 =5 TopCup Alloy 6081 @d4mm 1
4 Besaring G-Cr15 41 X 3015 X 6.5mm X 45° 2 Q-‘-"” ) | = 6 Lower Cup Alloy 6061 @55mm 1
- .;;: 5 Cup Alloy 6061 @ddmm 2 NGl - 7 Bearing &Cr5 52 X 40 X 8rm X 457 1
&1 ' : - 6 Lowsr Cong Alloy 6061 @30mm 1 @8 ’ 8  Lower Cong Alloy 6061 @39.8mm 1
KL-B320 Z2544/28.6-26T Z2S44/30 KL-B331 2544/28.6 ZS50.6/33(40)
@ Height: 25.321mm @ Finish: Anodizing ® Height: 17.021mm @ Finish: Anodizing
0254 o % Rse -~ - @50.0 ) . = ’-' \
¥4 |m =5 2 3 4 5 [ ] = K 1
——7 F ——F=p é i 7 =
1 1 | fp L ) - 1 B 418 f
e Wy @890 >
: i " on 3 5 6 G 7 q ~epo 5 7 2
@ & 3 | L ! NO PART NAME  MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
tﬁ 050 NO PART NAME  MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTyY gl E oita o 1 Start Nut Alloy 6081 1-1/8" 1
g A 1 Lock Nut Alloy 6081 1-1/8" X 26T 1 1§ ¢ ; ) 2 Upper Cover  Alloy 6061 28.6mm 1
Q f Z 2 Washer Steel 2rmm 1 { i 3 Compress Ring Alloy 6061 28.6mm 1
_ \ o 3 Compress Ring Alloy 6061 1- 1/8" X 26T 1 W 270 4 Bearing G-Crl5 41X 3015X 65 mmx 45° 1
?\f{;\\‘ ~ N 4 Seal Ring MNylon = 1 [ Il e 5 Top Cup Alloy 6061 @d4mm 1
\‘5 ! = 5 Bearing =-Crs 41 X 30.15 X 6.5mm X 45° 2 @L it 847 | 6  Lower Cup Alloy 8061 @50.8mm 9
! ® & Cup Alloy 860681 @44mm 2 = ! i : 7 Bearing G-Cri5 47X 35 X Tmm x 45° 1
230 | = bra 7 Lower Cona Alloy 8081 @30mm 1 233 | b 8 Lower Cone Alloy 6081 @33mm(39.8mm) 1




HEAD SET

KL-B332 2544/28.6 ZS56/40

@ Height:20.0+1mm @ Finish: Anodizing

D286

2 3
-
6 7 = )

NO PART NAME  MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1
2 Upper Cover  Alloy 6081 28.6mm 1
3 Compress Ring Alloy 6081 28.86mm 1
4 Bearing G-Cr15 41X 3015 X B5mm X 45° 1
5  Top Cup Alloy 60681 @ddmim 1
&  Lowser Cup Alloy 6081 @56mim 1
7 Bearing &-Crs 52X 40X Brm X 457 1
a 1

0308 A = | Pz Lowsr Cone  Alloy 6061 @39.8mm

KL-B410 Z544/28.6-26T ZS44/30

@ Height: 26.0£1mm @ Finish: CF/ED

) = - _ﬁ\ [ et £
|2 ; 3 4 5
i A — T o me,,‘ o prn,u_ o
e E? 5 \‘Qe.m,., {,_,)n"

22.5
2|

(N
SNy

by,
NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY
1 Lock Nut Steel 1-1/8" X 26T 1
2 Washer Steal 2mim 1
3 Top Cone Steal 1-1/8" X 26T 1
7 4/8  Seal Ring Mylon — 2
| : «\? 5 Cup Steel @44mm 2
— 7 6 Ball Retainer  Carbon Stesl 5/32'' X 22 2
B \H 7 Lower Cone Steal @30mm 1
KL-B410A 7S44/28.6-26T ZS44/30
@ Height: 26.0+1mm @ Finish: CF/ED e
| rimast| P— Y

F ALy PITY,

> OO
: /]
g‘wnm = - 2] g

NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
1 Upper Covar Alloy 6081 25.4rmm 1
2 Lock Nut Steal 1- /8" X 28T 1
3 Washer Steal 2mm 1
4 Top Cone Steal 1- /8" X 26T 1
5/2  Seal Ring Mylon — 2
& Cup Steal @ddmm 2
7 Ball Retainar Carbon Stesl  5/32" X 22 2
8  Lower Cone Steal @30mm 1

KENu

KL-B410B Z544/28.6-26T ZS44/30

® Height: 26.0+1mm @ Finish: CP/ED

@256 _ e
Rz I - 2 3 4 5

¥

v
e lalalele
'(a:éu’
! N PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION
244 i 1 Lock Nut Steel 1-1/8" X 26T 1
=y 2 Washer Steal 2mm 1
<23 Top Cone Steal 1-1/8" X 26T 1
AOCHOEDST) 4/8 Seal Ring Nylon — 2
= 5 Cup Steal @d4mm 2
. o 6 Ball Retainer ~ Carbon Steel 5/32'' X 22 2
N 7 Lower Cone Steel @30mm 1

KL-B410B-A ZS44/28.6-26T ZS44/30

® Height: 26.0+1mm @ Finish: CF/ED : 2

Yol ~@®lo,

_ @256 ———
11xs :QGT s —— —
= WO T QO
L | / N } \‘.
== 6 7 g T g 9
— ? NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY

1 Upper Cover  Alloy 6081  28.6mm 1

2 Lock Nut Steal 1- 1/8" X 26T 9

3 Washer Steal 2mm 1

4 Top Cone Steal 1- 1/8" X 26T 1

59 Seal Ring MNylon — 2

) & Cup Steal @d4rnm 2

= 7 Ball Retainer Carbon Steel  5/32" X 22 2

I 8  Lower Cone Steal @30mm 1

KL-B411 (B211) (@A NI

® Height: 11.5#1mm @ Finish: CF/ED

Q O OO

@44

NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTyY
xf\ 1 Start Nut Alloy 6081  1-1/8" 1
@so 2 Comprass Ring MNylon 28.6mm 1
3 Seal Ring Mylon — 2
T 4 Top Cone Steel 1-1/8" 1
. 5 Cup Stesal @44mm 2
. ] . ¥ 6 Ball Rstainer  Carbon Stesl 5/32" X 22 2
o = | % 7 Lower Cone  Stedl @30mm 1




HEAD SET

KENu

KL-B411A (B211A) Z844/28.6 ZS44/30 KL-B430 ZS44/28.6 Z2544/30

@ Height: 10£1mm @ Finish: CP/ED ® Height: 11.0£1mm @ Finish: CP/ED
\\ |- # m' . I : ; 3
——). | 3 3 4 e . — — 2
| S 4 T 2= - ! i
_ _ g s 7 ’ ] = ) :«j, i >
= B | I “Y AT SISV 4
L @44 N b H = T |
B NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY e 7 NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY
£ 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061  1-1/8" 1 @440 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061  1-1/8" 1
2 Compress Ring MNylon 28.6mm 1 . ! ] 2 UpperCover  Alloy 6081  28.6mm 1
3 Seal Ring MNylon s 2 = 3 Compress Ring MNylon 28.6mm 1
4 Top Cone Steel 28.6mm 1 ! R 4 Cup Stesl @44mm 2
5 Cup Steal @d4mm 2 | \" Ball Ratainer Carbon Steal 5/32" X 22 2
6 Ball Retainer Carbon Steal 5/32"' X 22 2 T - \' 5  Lower Cone Stesl @30mm 1
7 LowerCone  Stesl @30mm 1 on b
KL-B414 EC30/28.6 EC30/27 KL-B440 2544/28.6 Z2S544/30
@ Height: 18.521mm @ Finish: Anodizing ® Height: 21.521mm @ Finish: CP/ED
@286 . o . _
i I‘ T f T\ \ o ( 3 p2es | . 251 5
N | LN \ mhmm‘ 3 I I
1 G : 048 i _ S 5 LE
=/ ; ] b g _ 2 : 4
L= : = NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION TY aaa
T 9 | 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1 s NO PART NAME MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY
o414 2 Top Cover Alloy 8061  28.6mm 1 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1
i =, 3 Compress Ring Alloy 8061  28.8mm 1 2 Upper Cover Nylon 28.6mm 1
o |5 3 C Ri Nyl 28.6 1
o = 4 Top Cone Steal 28.6mm 1 ™y ompress Ring ylon -DITUT)
| i = 5 BallRetainer  Carbon Steal 1/8" X 25 2 B 4 Cup Steel A44mm 2
i _ h‘ 6 Cup Staal @30mm 2 - : Ball Retainar Carbon Steal 5/32" X 22 2
= | =L 1 Qe 7 LowerCone  Steal @27mm ' B = o0 | 5  Dust-Resist Cover Nylon - 1
&30 = 3  Lower Cover  Plastic = 1 & I N 6  Lower Cong Steel @230mm 1
KL-B420 ZS44/28.6 ZS44/30 KL-B441 ZS44/28.6 ZS55/40
@ Height: 18.521mm @ Finish: CF/ED : o ® Height: 21.521mm @ Finish: CP/ED °
w b 0285 o
A 2, g | -
s @ Goooo e M =k 2 :
5 L 1= H ¢
u:.m \uu.u : 1 a1 .
@286 _ T : o o ‘;;}t’ '. ® kﬁl’ - | ;«,;2 ? { :\ i
. .4 i 7
— ' ou? s 8 . ' ' | 4 5 6 Ny
| ) | o
| 3 [ i ] ' 1 . 5 a1 > ey
N HIH A SIS TeN,
<2 T o — NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTyY 7 Q NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY
2 ) | 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061  1-1/8" 1 ; - N 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061  1-1/8"
q B 248 2 Upper Cover MNylon 28.6mm 1 f; - p .3:5 2 Upper Cover MNylon 28.6mm
1l 3 Compress Ring Nylon 28.6mm 1 % ps.0 .3 Compress Ring Nylon 28.6mm
b4 1] 4 Top Cone Steal 28.6mm 1 /fﬁ | ‘”_A 4 Top Cup Steal @A4mm ’
i TR TN, 5 Seal Ring Mylon = 2 ; b Ball Ratainer Carbon Stesl 5/32" X 22
?)K l""' . | . & Cup Steal @44mm 2 0 5 Lower Cup Steal @E5mm ’
| \\“‘5* | ' ) i 7 Ball Retainer Carbon Steal 5/32" X 22 2 E\:& Ball Ratainer Carbon Steal 5/32" X 28
o | — 8 LowerCone  Steel @30mm 1 A 6 LowerCone  Stesl @39.8mm 1
- - 2398




HEAD SET

KENu

KL-B442 EC44/28.6 EC44/30839.8 KL-B457 ZS41.4/28.6 ZS50.6/30

@ Height: 17.5¢1mm @ Finish: Anodizing @ Height: 30.5+41mm @ Finish: Anodizing

T 1 2
2286 i 2286 o £
2 .
@H 5 6 7 8 1
%
= NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY 5
il 1 ﬁ 1 Star Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 9 NO  PART NAME MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY
, [ gpan | 2  Upper Cover  Alloy 6061  1-1/8" 1 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1
m;; 3 Compress Ring Plastic 18 1 2 Upper Cover  Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1
r 0_5:0 a 4 Top Cone Staal 4-4/8" 9 3 Compress Ring Plastic 1-1/8" 1
! 0 | 5 Top Cup Steel @44 1 4 Top Cons Plastic 1-1/8" 1
g .‘. Ball Ratainar Carbon Steal 5/32" X 22 1 5 Top Cup Steal @41 .4mm 1
Yy T . Lower Cup Carbon Steel @55 1 Ball Retainer  Carbon Stesl 1/8"X 25 1
Ball Retainer Carbon Steel 5/32" X 28 1 6 Lower Cup Steal @50.6mm 1
7 Lower Cone Carbon Steel @39.8 1 Ball Retainer Carbon Stesl 5/32"' X 24 1
8  Lower Cone Carbon Stesl @30 1 7 Lower Cone Steel @30mm 1
KL-B455 EC44/28.6 EC56/30&40 KL-B201AC EC30/25.4-24T EC30/27
@ Height: 17.5+1mm @ Finish: Anodizing ® Height: 46:1mm @ Finish: Anodizing
_ . ) o _ 1-1/8°26T ——p——y
i 2 : ¢ N P, = O °
SO . ] DR %
D286 gl ’ %A — 2 | - - /— 1 ”J
.'. - | . ‘ i . =: i 1 - -
./ D w ¢ = 4 6 7 8 N S '
—=h 5 g =
| i r “ = NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY i g ] R 4
f — — 1 Star Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1 : L= &
0 k ; 2 UpperCover  Alloy 6061  1-1/8" 1 L | \ NO PART NAME MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY
| 3 Compress Ring Plastic 1-1/8" 1 P30 ¢ N 1 LockNut  Alloy 6061  1"X 24T 1
| . obs } 4 Top Cone Stesl 1-1/8" 1 R \E Y 5 Washer Steol o ]
r 3 ! 5 _1opCup Carbon Steel @44 1 I N |9 3 TopCone  Ally 8081 1" X 24T 1
~ == Ball Retainer  Carbon Steel 5/32"' X 22 1 ~ B 4 Bearing @-cri5 OD38mm X 45° X 6.5H 2
= i 6 Lower Cup Carbon Stesl @56 1 ¥ I3 5 Top Cup Alloy 6061 @30mm 1
g B Ball Retainer  Carbon Steel 5/32"' X 28 1 & LowerCup Alloy 6061 @30mm 1
s - ~ B 7 Lower Cons Carbon Stesl @32.8 1 @27 B 7 LowerCone Alloy 6061 @2 7rmm 1
' 7 = 8 LowerCone  Carbon Stesl @30 1

KL-B456 ZS44/28.6 ZS50.6/30(33) KL-B202 EC30/25.4-24T EC30/27

@ Height: 17.5¢1mm @ Finish: ED/CP

o O @ Height: 32.5:1mm @ Finish: CP/ED
; /2 . ,‘,m"!%%
.a gy, : ; - %] — o
—% &( % _ 7 1 2 3 4
{ // %’\\\\
! 9 gy, ,w 10 7IRE & ;ﬁ"“ ‘
©h : I \\\\\§ S _':_ ‘m‘&\"_“
oo O o0 NO PARTNAME  MATERIAL SPECIFICATION  Q'TY ¢ // - 1 M 8
A 7 ) 1 Star Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1 7 7 4 v 5 5 6
H | ot
2 Upper Cover  Alloy 6081 1-1/8" 1 7 '
3 SealRing Plastic — 1 T % .
T e Ce o Y r - , ) NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY
: ; N | | § 1 Lock Mut Carbon Steel 1" X 24T 1
5 Seal Ring Plastic - 1 S 2 Wash Steal 2 1
6 Ball Retainer  High Chromium Steel 5/32 "X 22 1 N 2ol S ALLL
o 7 Top Cu Carbon Stosl @44 1 o 3 Top Cone Carbon Steal 1" X 24T 1
: = gup e = L X ) 4 Ball Retainer  Carbon Steel 5/32" X 16 2
— 0 BallRetainer _ High Chromium Steel5/32 "X 24 1 J |\ g 'E;Eer e gzg: 322: gg?:: 3
23033 | - 10 LowerCone  Carbon Steel @30(33)mm 1




HEAD SET

KL-B202K EC30/25.4-24T EC30/27 SAFETY 120°

® Height: 33.0+1mm @ Finish: CF/ED

KENu

KL-B205k EC30/25.4-24T EC30/27 Safety120°

@® Finish: CP/ED

@ Height: 36.5+1mm

*“"m o
4 =
7] .
S Y
T2 il
oo ¢ \z =
y 4 7 ’ 6
4 NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY o30 NO PARTNAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTyY
i 1 Lock Nut Carbon Steal 1" X 24T 9 1 Lock Nut Carbon Steal 1" X 24T 1
2 Washar Staal 2mm q 220 2 Washer Steal 2mm 1
& | 7
K 3 Top Cone Carbon Steal 1" X 24T 9 i 3 Top Cone Carbon Steal 1" X 24T 1
h 4 BalRetainer  Carbon Stesl 5/32" X 16 2 gl : 4 BallRetainer  Carbon Stesl 5/32" X 16 2
T ;;n 5 TopCup Carbon Stesl  @30mm 2 |2 5 Top Cup Carbon Steel  @30mm 2
N & Lower Cup Carbon Stesl  @30mm 1 6 Lowsr Cup Carbon Steel  @30mm 1
Ny 7 Lower Cone Carbon Steal @27mm 9 a7 7 Lower Cone Carbon Steal  @27mm 1
KL-B203 EC30/25.4-24T EC30/27 KL-B206 EC34/28.6-26T EC34/30
® Height: 37.0+1mm @ Finish: CP/ED ® Height: 37.5+1mm @ Finish: CP/ED
0256
I B it S gy “ — \‘, FAFLELS
2 P ¥ LUEET
. - NeoN « X T o2 (=TT
.................. S - I ) Yo o
7 e i ™ WM .///>% T
S o, T
¢ IBSR .“'M A
| . \\ / T TR
@30 ! / g 5 5 6 P
; ‘ - o4 . il NO PART NAME MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTyY
@30 NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY 1 Lock Nut Carbon Steal 1-1/8" 1
| § 1 Lock Nut Carbon Steel 1" X 24T 1 N @34 B 2 Washer Steel 2mm 1
\ 2 Washer Steal 2rmim 1 | : i 3 Top Cone Carbon Steal 28.6mm 1
@ T o ; < 3 Top Cone Carbon Steel 1" X 24T 1 /1 i RECCHOEDSR 4 Ball Retainer Carbon Stesl 532" X 22 2
N B ‘ 4 BallRetainer  Carbon Steel 5/32" X 16 2 \% o 5 Cup Carbon Stesl @34mm 2
@27 A 5 Cup Carbon Steel @30mm 2 NS/ 6 Seal Ring Rih = :
= & Lower Cona Carbon Steal @27mm 1 _— : 7 Lower Cone Carbon Steal @30mm 1
KL-B205 EC30/25.4-24T EC30/27 KL-B207 EC34/28.6 EC34/30
® Height: 36.5+1mm @ Finish: CF/ED ; . ® Height: 26s1mm @ Finish: CP/ED m
A / ERE o] O o ?
. S l:;?"’ % \‘-r ...... v/f
e ; N 5 g 2 3 4 5
P | 1 2 ) 2 Q=g P
- 1 %Mg uulq, O
[EESRESE)! ¥ 5 T 10
5‘\' .- @34 A2
4 #F 5 5 8 /,/ NO PARTNAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTyY
] . 24 F N 1 Start Nut Aloy 6061  1-1/8" 1
NO PARTNAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTyY 2 Washer Stesl 2mim 1
1 Lock Nut Carbon Steel 1" X 24T 1 . 5 N 3 Compress Ring Nylon = 1
({}; 2 \Washar Staal 2mm q \_\ . H 4 Top Cone Carbon Steal 1-1/8" 1
. = 3 Top Cone Carbon Steal 1" X 24T 1 Tk A IS T VP 5 Ball Retainer Carbon Steal  5/32" X 22 2
LR 4 BallRetainer  Carbon Steel 5/32" X 16 2 LB % 6 Cup Carben Steel  @34mm 2
& 5 Cup Carbon Stesl @30mm 2 s 2 7 Seal Ring Nylon - 1
e 6 Lower Cone Carbon Steel @27mm 1 - i 8 Lower Cone Carbon Steel  @30mm 1




HEAD SET

KL-B207A EC30/25.4 EC30/27

@® Finish: CP/ED

@ Height: 25.0+1mm

2
AN L2
: @30 A i
- @30 " - : NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTyY
f N [ i 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1" 1
1 iﬁ\ T 2 Compress Ring Nylon 14" 1
_ | 2 ['8)' E (I SRORB VDY 3 Top Cons Carbon Steal 1" 1
T | — = 4 Ball Retainer Carbon Stesl 5/32" X 16 2
gz | A 5 Cup Carbon Stesl @30mm 2
z 6 Lower Cone Carben Stesl @27mm 1
KL-B208 EC34/28.6 EC34/30
@ Height: 29.521mm @ Finish: CP/ED & N
F =
- ‘? o - \('i?
: - 2 5 g oo 4
= N ,
?/‘2\ = 5 ¥
| y N e -
e | N } ¥ 5 6 7 W
L @34 .\_«9
~ @34 R § NO PART NAME MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTyY
§ 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061  1-1/8" 1
R N 2 Upper Cover Alloy 8081 28.6mm 1
P 5_\ S 3 Compress Ring Alloy 8061  28.6mm 1
] %5,\ = N 4 Bearing =-Cris A4 X 3045 X T mm x 45° 2
- . D |~ % 5 Top Cup Carbon Steel  @34mm 1
7 o & Lower Cup Carbon Steel  @34mm 1
230 1 = Do 7 Lower Cona Carbon Steal  @30mm 1
KL-B219 EC34/28.6 EC34/30
® Height: 23+1mm @ Finish: CP/ED
el Jo¥-Yole
5_; = 0 e
| ¥ 1 2 3 4 4
- ; S
I 234 | :
wiohoam N @ e e O
o 5 S g oomEs g 6 7
? NO PART NAME MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY
b ] 1 Start Nut Alloy 6081  1-1/8" 1
I | | N 2 Compress Ring Nylon 1-1/8" 1
T N 3 Top Cons Carbon Steal — 1
ORORS D 4 Seal Ring Nylon — 2
b 5 Bal Retainer Carbon Stesl 5/32" X 22 2
2 & Cup Carbon Steel  @34rmm 2
@30 -t 22 7 Lower Cone Carbon Stesl  @30mm 1

KENu

KL-B236 EC34/28.6 EC34/30

@ Height: 26.5+1mm @ Finish: Ancdizing

@405

I— ¢ ( >
S o O
[@— B 239 1 2 3 4 -
i o, I8 -
B gy oo | ’
e s e O
il 5 4 5 5 6
I j NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTyY
I URVELVER / {1 Start Nut Alloy 6081 1-1/8" 1
o ny 239 2 Upper Cover  Alloy 8081 1-1/8" 1
| ot
W — 3  Compress Ring Alloy 8081 1-1/8" 1
3‘?5} w CT1®n 4 Bearing G-Cri5 30 X 30 X 6.5mm X 45° 2
i 5 Cup Alloy 8061  @34mm 2
=1 b
0. 6 LowerCone  Alloy 0B ©30mm 1
KL-B240 Z544/28.6 EC44/40
@ Height: 29+1mm @ Finish: Anodizing @50
%
%3 2 3 = 4
Looem ¢ V)
3] i B a3 b5 6 7 8
NO PARTNAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY
ot 1 Start Nut Alloy 8061 1-1/8" 1
> 2 Top Cone Alloy 8061 1-1/8" 1
E/_ 3 Compress Ring Alloy 8081 1-1/8" 1
! 4 Bearing G-Cri5 41 X 3045 X 6.5mm X45° 1
g = z 5  Top Cup Alloy G061 @ddmm 1
! : 5] 6 Lower Cup Alloy 6061 @44mm 1
- 252 - 7  Bearing G-Cri5 52 X 40 X 8mm X 45° 1
w s &  Lower Cone Alloy G061 @39.8mm 1
KL-B241 EC49.7/38.1 EC49.7/40
® Height: 38.5+1mm @ Finish: Anodizing
@56
= 1 @381 ‘,‘// _ _"\/,
Lrem | e [ I 1%
L {Q . @520
N s— @
.-
o | NO PARTNAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY
q T D 1 Start Nut Alloy 8061 1-1/2" 1
b <\§ £, 2 Upper Cover  Alloy 8061  384mm 1
E— {5 i | 2 3 Compress Ring  Alloy 8061 384mm 1
éf ! @520 4 Bearing G-Cri5 52 X 40 X 8mm X45° 2
gz =11 | 1 5 Top Cup Alloy B061  @49.7mm 1
i = b & Lower Cup Alloy 6061 @49.7mm 1
== - 7 LowerCone  Alloy 8061  @39.8mm 1




HEAD SET

HEAD SET

KL-B241A EC49.7/28.6 EC49.7/33

@ Height: 38.5+¢1mm @ Finish: Anodizing

KENu

EC41.1/28.6 EC28.6/30

KL-B413

@ Height: 18+1mm

oy @ Finish: Ancdizing
@286 B 1 2 4 / , \ —~ | 55 1 1
| 4 4 - [}
T i —
/- _5/; " @52.0 | %@3‘
?%E N o — )
L 1 | Cia— = K B
[~ -A ¥
5 i N4 5 4]
L " | /
st ) <k ’ 4 NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
d ! NO PART NAME MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTYy g Q | L -
. i T et Nut T ] [ : S s 1 Star Nut Alloy 6061 1-1/8 1
A h 2 : # - Jl 2 Uppercover  Alloy 6061 1-1/8" 1
: f % 2 Top Cover Alloy 6061 28.6mm 1 5 | oaa . Cpp A Wt, 556 '
f A ’ 3 Compress Ring Alloy 6061 28.6mm 1 N7V I . Tfmg;ises ng Sta:el'c = ng :
§ i @520 4 Bearing G-Cri5 52X 40 X 8mm X 45° 2 h! = . . '
e T | - 5 Ball Retainer High Chromium Steel 5/32 "X 16 2
|Ez-d ol o 5 Top Cup Alloy 8061 @49.7mm 1 Q. i Yol 6 Cu Carbon Stesl 241 Amm 5
P > &  Lower Cup Alloy G081 @49.7mm 1 & Z Sesl Ring Plastic . 1
233 z 7
- 7 Lower Cons Alloy 6061 @33mm 1 ! " 8 Lower Cone Carbon Steal @30mm 1
KL-B242 EC30/25.4 EC30/27 KL-B481 EC44/28.6-26T EC44/30 FOLDING BIKE
@ Height: 28.5+41mm @ Finish: Anodizing @ Height :18.5:1MM
@50.0
. o x ) "
” @254, 2 -~
e i = |
’:ﬂ‘. 4 ~ L
Ry = 1
e |
| y G ’
@30
NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
d30 y NO PART NAME  MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTY 1 Lock Cover  Alloy 6081 1-1/8" X 26T 9
AN 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1" 1 2 Washer Carbon Steel 20X2 1
Q' R 2  Top Cone Alloy 68061 25.4mm 1 3 Top Cone Carbon Steel 1-1/8" X 26T 1
ST 3 Compress Ring Alloy 8061 25.4mm 1 4 Ball Retainer  High Chromium Steel 5/32" X 20 2
;>-\; 4 F g3k 4 Bearing G-Cri5 38 X 27 X B.5mm X 45° 2 | 5 Cup Carbon Stel Gadmm 2
F— e ~ © @ 5 Ccw Alloy 6061 @30mm 2 ‘ 6 Seal Ring Plastic - 1
027 Do 6 LowerCone  Alloy 8061  @27mm 1 o3 i 7 LowerCone  Carbon Stael @30mm 1
KL-B245 EC44/25.4 EC44/27 KL-B482 EC44/28.6 EC44/30 FOLDING BIKE
@ Height: 38.521mm @ Finish: Anodizing E o o ® Height :11.5£1MM @50 . oy
: ® o $ a ¢ b
‘f’f// B236 (2 u. ST i e
s 2 4
0254 : | 4 i °
L _, ——— 3 a . - o
T ] I 1 179: Rt b y
_ (N f
hS ”‘% ! =
| 1 :] \\’§ T ol
@44 N 5 I NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
' \ - 244 A 1 Cover Alloy 5061 1-1/8" 1
@44 g § NO PART NAME MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION Compress
AN 1 Start Nut Alloy 6061 1" 1 Bu 2 Ring Alloy 6061 28.6mm 1
[ B N 2 Top Cons Alloy B0E1 25.4mm 1 & ! i 3  Top Cone Carbon Stesl 28.6mm 1
— - \:} e l 3  Compress Ring Alloy 8061 25.4mm 1 i 4 Ball Retainer  High Chromium Steel 5/32"' X 20 2
_%\{ < E 252 | 4 Bearing G-Crs 52 X 40 X Bmm X 45° 2 ] | 5 Cup Carbon Stesl @ddmm 2
Le—] 22 | [ i N 5 Cup Alloy 8061 @44mm 2 L R e et 8 Seal Ring Plastic - 1
a7 | I Do 6 LowerCone  AlloyB60B1  @27mm 1 @50 ‘ 8, 7 Lower Cone  Carbon Steal @30mm 1



Bmx Head set

KL-B202R EC30/25.4-24T EC30/27

@ Height: 36mm

NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTYy
1 Lock Nut Carbon Steal  1"X24T 1
2 Washer Carbon Steal 20X 2 1
3 Top Cone Carbon Steal  1"X24T 1
4 BallRetainer HI9N CHIOMIUM 200 uy 44 2
Steal
5 Cup Carbon Steal  @30mm 2
& Lower Cona Carbon Stesl  @27mm 1
KL-B202H EC30/25.4-24T EC30/27
@ Height: 33mm
NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTYy
1 Lock MNut Carbon Steal  1"X24T 1
OD:43mm 2 Washer Carbon Steel 20X 2 1
3 Top Cone Carbon Steal  1"X24T 1
4 Ball Retainer iGN Chromium 5,55 ny 45 2
Steal
5 Cup Carbon Steal  @30mm 2
& Lower Cona Carbon Steal  @27mm 1
KL-B520H 1S42/28.6 1S42/30
@ Height: 16mm
NO PART NAME MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY
2
1 Start Nut Alloy 6081 1-1/8" 1
5 2 Upper Cover Alloy 6061  28.6mm 1
’ 4
Comprass
3 Ring Alloy 8081  28.8mm 1
) : 8 418X 305X
y 4 Bearing G-Cri5 Srm X 450 2
5 =
5 Lower Cone  Alloy 6061  @30mm 1
KL-B540H 1S42/28.6 1S52/40
@ Height: 16mm
e NO PART NAME MATERIAL  SPECIFICATION QTyY
2 1 Start Nut Alloy 6081  1-1/8" 1
2 Upper Cover Alloy 8061  28.86mm 1
| Comprass
4 @ 3 Ring Alloy 6061  28.6mm 1
4 Bearing G-Cri5 j;'os SeRddmaEs
.’_ .‘ 3 5 Bearing G-Cri5 52X 40 X 8mm X 45° 1
b 6 B
S & LowerCone Alloy 8061  @30.8mm 1

Bmx-crank set

KENu

KL-8800Y-19

S aBSPUNE -
NTERFACE

Des.: Two pieces Cr-Mo crank set.

@31.8mm square shape arm.
Flush machined chainwheel interface.

Rirht side drive available.
Axle: 48T-19mm

Bearing:
Length: 175mm
Finish: ED

@41.28x19x11mm x2pcs

131.8

Des.:

Axle:
Bearing:
Length:
Finish:

KL-8800Y-22

3

T OaBSPUNE
NTERFACE

Two pieces Cr-Mo crank set.
@31.8mm square shape anmm.
Flush machined chainwheel interface.

Rirht side drive available.
Hollow axle 48T-22
@41.28x22x11mm x2pcs
175mm

ED

Des.:

Axle:
Cup OD:

Bearing:
Length:
Finish:

KL-8800Y-24

1348)E ¢

5 2
© amsPUNE -
NTERFACE

Two pieces Cr-Mo crank set.
@31.8mm square shape anmm.
Flush machined chainwheel interface.

Rirht side drive available.
Hollow axle 48T-24
@51.5mm
@41.28x24x11mm x2pcs
175mm

ED




Bmx-crank set

KL-8600

Des.: Three pieces crank set.
Forged arms,with one-pinch bolt.
Flush machined chainwheel interface.
Left side drive available.
Arm: Cr-Mo,8T
Length: 170/175mm
Finish: ED

4 SPLNE
INTERFACE

KL-10 8T-19mm

Des.: Chainring Inside
Cr-Mo cold forged spindle
Flush machined chainwheel interface
Axle: 8T, M8 x1
Cup OD: @51.5mm. Loose B.B Set
Ball retainer: 5/16"x12 x 2pc
Finish: BK

KL-8902S-A

Des.: Three pieces crank set.
@31.8mm square shape arm - !
with pin type. \
Flush machined chainwheel interface.
Left side drive available.

Arm: Cr-Mo,8T-19mm

Length: 170/175mm

Finish: ED

3 SPUNE

KL-10C 8T-19mm

Des.: Chainring Outside
Cr-Mo cold forged spindle
Flush machined chainwheel interface

Axle: 8T, M8 x1

Cup OD: @51.5mm. American Loose B.B Set
Ball retainer: 5/16"x12 x 2pc

Finish: BK

KL-8903S-A

Des.: Three pieces crank set. ==
With 2 screws. il:1s ! {Jé\’%
@31.8mm square shape arm L ) < e
with pin type.

Flush machined chainwhesl interface.
Left side drive available.

Arm: Cr-Mo,8T-19mm

Length: 170/175mm

Finish: ED

KL-8901R-A

Des.: Three pieces crank set. P
@28.6mm round shape arm @ m
with pin type. S ErLE

INTERFACE

Flush machined chainwheel interface.
Left side drive available.
Arm: Cr-Mo,8T
Length: 170/175mm
Finish: ED

KENu

KL-06C 8T-19mm

Des.: Euro Sealed Bottom Bracket.
Cr-Mo cold forged spindle.
Alloy cup.Tube spacers.
Adaptor.Screws.

Axle: 8T-19mm

Cup Thread: BC1.37"x24T /R

Bearing: @31x19x7mm x4pcs

Finish: BK

KL-06D 8T-19mm

Des.: Spanish Sealed Bottom Bracket.
Cr-Mo cold forged spindle.
Cone Washer. Tube spacers.
Adaptor.Screws.

Axle: 8T-19mm

Bearing: @37x19x9mm x2pcs

Finish: BK

KL-06DX 8T-19mm

Des.: Mid Sealed Bottom Bracket.
Cr-Mo cold forged spindle.
Cone Washer. Tube spacers.
Adaptor.Screws.

Axle: 8T-19mm

Bearing: ©@41.28x19x11mm x2pcs

Finish: BK

KL-06F 8T-19mm

Des.: American Sealed Bottom Bracket.
Cr-Mo cold forged spindle.
Alloy cup.Cone Washer.
Tube spacers. Adaptor.Screws.
Axle: 8T-19mm
Cup OD: @51.5mm
Bearing: 041.28x19x11mm x2pcs
Finish: BK

KL-8908R

Des.: Three pieces crank set.
@31.8mm round shape arm,
with one-pinch bolt.
Flush machined chainwheel interface.
Left side drive available.
Arm: Cr-Mo,8T-189mm
Length: 170/175mm
Finish: ED

INTERFACE

©ar

KL-10C-1 8T-19mm

Des.: Chainring Inside
Cr-Mo cold forged spindle
Flush machined chainwheel interface
Axle: 8T, M8 x1
Cup OD: @51.5mm. Loose B.B Set
Ball retainer: 5/16"x12 x 2pc
Finish: BK




Bmx-crank set

KL-8902R

Des.: Three pieces crank set.
@31.8mm round shape arm,
with one-pinch bolt.
Flush machined chainwheel interface.
Left side drive available.
Arm: Cr-Mo,8T-19mm
Length: 170/175mm
Finish: ED

O

FLNE
RFACE

KL-8903S

Des.: Three pieces crank set. =
With two screws. | S
@31.8mm square shape arm, - e

with one-pinch bolt.

Flush machined chainwhesl interface.
Left side drive available.
Arm: Cr-Mo,8T-19mm
Length: 170/175mm
Finish: ED

KL-8903S-E

Des.: Three pieces crank set.
With two screws.
@31.8mm square shape arm.
Flush machined chainwheel interface.
Micro-drive available.
Arm: Cr-Mo,8T-19mm
Length: 170/175mm
Finish: ED

@

QY.

8 SPLINE
INTERFACE

KL-8901S-A

Des.: Three pieces crank set.
@28.6mm square shape arm
with pin type.
Flush machined chainwheel interface.
Left side drive available.
Arm: Cr-Mo,8T-19mm
Length: 170/175mm
Finish: ED

2 SPLINE
INTERFACE

KL-8901S 8T-19mm

Des.: Three pieces crank set.
@28.6mm square shape armm,
with one-pinch bolt

3 SPUNE

Flush machined chainwheel interface.
Left side drive available.
Arm: Cr-Mo,8T-19mm
Length: 170/1756mm
Finish: ED

£

KL-8902S CARTRIDGE, MTB

Des.: Three pieces crank set.
@31.8mm square shape arm, :
with one-pinch bolt. [

Flush machined chainwheel interface.
Left side drive available.

Arm: Cr-Mo,8T-19mm

Length: 170/175mm

Finish: ED

3 SPUNE
INTERFACE

KENu

KL-11C 48T-19mm

Des.: Euro Sealed Bottom Bracket.
Cr-Mo cold forged spindle.
Alloy cup.Tube spacers.
Adaptor.Screws.

Axle: 48T-19mm

Cup Thread: 1.37"x24T /R

Bearing: @31x19x7mm x4pcs

Finish: BK

KL-11D 48T-19mm

Des.: Spanish Sealed Bottom Bracket.
Cr-Mo cold forged spindle.
Cone Washer.Tube spacers.
Adaptor.Screws.

Axle: 48T-19mm

Bearing: @37x19x9mm x2pcs

Finish: BK

KL-11DX 48T-19mm

Des.: Mid Sealed Bottom Bracket.
Cr-Mo cold forged spindle.
Cone Washer. Tube spacers.
Adaptor.Screws.

Axle: 48T-19mm

Bearing: ©@41.28x19x11mm x2pcs

Finish: BK

KL-11F 48T-19mm

Des.: American Sealed Bottom Bracket.
Cr-Mo cold forged spindle.
Alloy cup.Cone Washer.
Tube spacers. Adaptor.Screws.
Axle: 48T-19mm
Cup OD: @51.5mm
Bearing: ©@41.28x19x11mm x2pcs
Finish: BK

KL-8800S

Des.: Three pieces crank set.

@28.6mm square shape arm. g

Flush machined chainwheel interface. §
Left side drive available.

Arm: Cr-Mo, 48T-19mm

Length: 170/175/180mm

Finish: ED

T aBSPUNE

INTERFACE

KL-8800R

Des.: Three pieces crank set. = ?
©28.6mm round shape arm. @ @'
Flush machined chainwheel interface. '\ s >
Left side drive available.

Arm: CMo, 48T-19mm

Length: 170/175/180mm

Finish: ED




Bmx-crank set Bmx-crank set

KENu

KL-8801S KL-8800S-E KL-8901D 8T-19mm KL-8903H

Des.: Three pieces crank set. : i Y Des.: Three pieces crank set. — | i Des.: Three pieces crank set. : Des.: Three pieces crank set.
@31.8mm square shape arm. B 3 @ @31.8mm square shape arm. @l 3 @28.6mm square shape arm, : m With two screws.
Flush machined chainwheel interface. | Cee Flush machined chainwheel interface. ) ¥ with one-pinch bolt e ©31.8mm square shape arm. e
Left side drive available. Micro-drive available. Flush machined chainwheel interface. Flush machined chainwheel interface.

Arm: Cr-Mo, 48T-19mm Arm: Cr-Mo, 48T-19mm Left side drive available. Micro-drive available.

Length: 170/175/180mm Length: 170/175/180mm Arm: Cr-Mo, 8T-19mm Arm: Cr-Mo, 8T-19mm (=<3

Finish: ED Finish: ED Length: 170/175mm Length: 170/175mm @S {fj

Finish: ED Finish: ED

el

KL-8606 KL-06B 6T-18.5mm

Des.: Three pieces crank set. Des.: Chainring Outside

Forged amns,with one-pinch bolt. @ Cr-Mo cold forged spindle
KL-8800Y-24 Flush machined chainwheel interface. e Flush machined chainwheel interface
Left side drive available. Axle: 6T, M8 x1
; : Arm: Cr-Mo, 6T Cup OD: @51.5mm. Loose B.B Set
Des.: Th Cr-M k set. & % !
QR S (em).E ; Length: 170/175mm Ball retainer: 5/16"9 x 2pc
Flush machined chainwheel interface. e Finish: ED Finish: BK

Micro-drive available.
Axle: Hollow axle 48T-24
Bearing: @41.28x24x11mm x2pcs
Length: 175mm

A"

Finish: ED
Mid-Sealed Bottom Bracket
BMX STEM
WIDTH TUBE SPACER ) . . . .
BBSHELLTYPE LEFT SIDE BEARING WIDTH (mm) BEARING RIGHT SIDE ( CHAIN WHEEL: 5mm ) [ AR [0  Fully CNC machined [ {B¥{:¥00] Fully CNC machined W 4BX={:T:I0] Fully CNC machined W BE{:so] Fully CNC machined
f : X 5 | 1 i Material: 6061 T6 Material: 6061 T6 Material: 6061 T6 Material: 6061 T6
- ! L Ll ] _ § ' " CL. W Extension: 50mm-55mm Extension: 50mm-55mm Extension: 60mm Extension: 45mm
MID 2mm  6.5mm A = 2.5mm 2mm 55mm Bar hore: 22.2mm (width-48mm)  Bar hore: 22.2mm (width-48mm)  Bar hore: 31.8mm Bar hore: 31.8mm
4 1 @ 41.28 x 11 a4 @ 41.28 x 11 1 1 1 M5 134 25.4mm (width-50mm) 25.4mm (width-50mm)  Steerer: 28.6mm Steerer: 28.6mm
Steerer: 28.6mm Steerer: 28.6mm Height: 40mm Height: 30mm
73 1 1 @41.28 x 11 49 @41.28 x 11 1 1 1 42 131.5 Height: 32mm Height: 32mm
68 4 1 @37 %9 43 @37 %9 1 1 1 4.5 130.6
SPANISH
73 1 1 @37 %9 53 @37 %9 1 1 1 42 140.1
68 5 @M <7 43 @31 x7 1 1 438 144.1
EURO
73 2 @H 7 53 @31 x7 1 1 433 143.6
AMERICAN 68 2 1 @515 50 @51.5 1 1 425 1415

] o a0 @O=© O o 0 o |}



Sprocket

KENur

KL-C301

Des: Alloy Spline Drive Sprocket
Spline-drive Interface 48T-19mm

Material: Alloy

Size: 1/2"x1/8"

Teeth: 25T

KL-C302

Des: Alloy Spline Drive Sprocket
Spline-drive Interface 48T-19mm

Material: Alloy

Size: 1/2"x1/8"

Teeth: 25T

KL-C303

Des: Alloy Spline Drive Sprocket
Spline-drive Interface 48T-24mm

Material: Alloy

Size: 1/2"x1/8"

Teeth: 25T

KL-C304

Des: Alloy Spline Drive Sprocket
Spline-drive Interface 48T-19mm

Material: Alloy

Size: 1/2"x1/8"

Teeth: 25T

16
1§

KL-C202

Material: Alloy
Size: 1/2"x1/8"
Teeth: 25T

KL-C203

Material: Alloy
Size: 1/2"x1/8"

Teeth: 25T

&S

'®
1@

KL-C206

Material: Alloy
Size: 1/2"x1/8"
Teeth: 25T

KL-C215

Material: Alloy
Size: 1/2"x1/8"
Teeth: 25T

KL-C115

Material: Steel
Size: 1/2"x1/8"
Teeth: 25T

=

KL-C116

'
L

Material: Steel
Size: 1/2"x1/8"
Teeth: 25T

B

KL-C117

Material: Steel
Size: 1/2"x1/8"
Teeth: 25T

&

KL-C118

Material: Steel
Size: 1/2"x1/8"
Teeth: 26T

KL-P340

Body: Cold-forged one-piece
aluminum, bead blasted, black or silver.
Axle: CNC-machined Cr-Mo.

Bearing: LSL & sealed ball bearings.
Size: 110x77x25mm

Weight: 180g

KL-P501

Body: Cold-forged one-piece
aluminum, bead blasted, black or silver.
Axle: CNC-machined Cr-Mo.

Bearing: LSL & sealed ball bearings.
Size: 108x95x16mm

Weight: 182g

KL-P191

Body: Cold-forged one-piece
aluminum, bead blasted, black or silver.
Axle: CNC-machined Cr-Mo.

Bearing: LSL & sealed ball bearings.
Size: 95x70x23mm

Weight: 130g

KL-P602

Body: Cold-forged one-piece
aluminum, bead blasted, black or silver.
Axle: CNC-machined Cr-Mo.

Bearing: LSL & sealed ball bearings.
Size: 100x80x18mm

Weight: 179g

KL-P203

Body: Cold-forged one-piece
aluminum, bead blasted, black or silver.
Axle: CNC-machined Cr-Mo.

Bearing: LSL & sealed ball bearings.
Size: 93x80x18mm

Weight: 130g

KL-P183

Body: Cold-forged one-piece
aluminum, bead blasted, black or silver.
Axle: CNC-machined Cr-Mo.

Bearing: LSL & sealed ball bearings.
Size: 70xb6x22mm

Weight: 113g

KL-P801

Body: Cold-forged one-piece

Axle: CNC-machined Cr-Mo.
Bearing: LSL & sealed ball bearings.
Size: 102x93x18mm

Weight: 141g

KL-P601

Body: Cold-forged one-piece

aluminum, bead blasted, black or silver.

Axle: CNC-machined Cr-Mo.
Bearing: LSL & sealed ball bearings.
Size: 100x80x18mm

Weight: 179g

KL-P603

Body: Cold-forged one-piece
aluminum, bead blasted, black or silver.
Axle: CNC-machined Cr-Mo.

Bearing: LSL & sealed ball bearings.
Size: 100x80x18mm

Weight: 179g




Accessories

KENur

DERAILLEUR PULLY
KL-4011F
Material: Alloy Material: Alloy Material: Alloy Material: Alloy Material: Alloy Material: Alloy
Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm
Size:10T Size: 11T Size: 11T Size:10T Size: 11T Size:13T
Finish:Anodized Finish:Anodized Finish:Anodized Finish:Anodized Finish:Anodized Finish:Anodized
KL-4011H
Material: Alloy Material: Alloy Material: Alloy Material: Alloy Material: Plastic Material: Plastic
Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm
Size:13T Size:15T Size: 11T Size: 11T Size: 11T Size:13T
Finish:Anodized Finish:Anodized Finish:Anodized Finish:Anodized Finish:Black/Red Finish:Black/Red

i ! Ceramic Bearing Ceramic Bearing Ceramic Bearing
KL-4012D KL-4015B
Material: Plastic Material: Plastic Material: Plastic Material: Alloy Material: Alloy Material: Alloy
Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm Bearing:17x9x5mm
Size:13T Size:15T Size:12T Size:17T Size: 11T Size: 11T
Finish:Black/Red Finish:Black/Red Finish:Black/Red Finish:Anodized Finish:Anodized Finish:Anodized

KL-HO1

Des:40T, Hollow axle
Material: Cr-Mo

Length:136/140/144mm —

KL-HO2

Des:10T, ISIS Hollow Axle
Material: Cr-Mo
Length:127.5/132.5mm

KL-HO3
Des: 10T, Spline Hollow Axle

Material: Cr-Mo
Length: 127.5/132.5mm =

(=

KL-604B For Unicycle

HUB PARTS

Material: Cr-Mo & 10B21 spindle
Axle: @17x160mm

O.L.D: 88mm

Bearing: 35x17x10x2pcs
Spoke hole: 14H/28H/36H
Finish: ED/CP

KL-604D
HUB PARTS

For Unicycle

Material: Cr-Mo &10B21 spindle
Axle: ISIS 10T, @17x160mm
O.L.D: 88mm

Bearing: 35x22x10x2pcs
Spoke hole: 14H/28H/36H
Finish: ED/CP

KL-604 For Unicycle

HUB PARTS

Material: Cr-Mo &10B21 spindle
Axle: @17x160mm

O.L.D: 88mm

Spoke hole: 14H/28H/36H
Finish: ED/CP

Thru Axle

e

KL-802

Material:  Alloy 7075
Size: @12x135/142/152172mm
Finish: Anodized

Thru Axle

KL-805

Material:  Alloy 7075
Size: @15x135/142/150mm
Finish: Anodized

& ¢
KL-800A

F.Axle: M5x110-115mm
R.Axle: M5x145-150mm
Finish: CF/ED

KL-900 Hollow Hub Axle

FAxle:  3/8"x108mm
R.Axle: 3/8"x136/140/145mm
Finish:  UCP BK

Thru Axle

KL-803

Material:  Alloy 7075
Size: @15x135/142/152mm
Finish: Anodized

[T Axle QR15+9

Material:  Alloy 7075
Size:: M15x108-142mm
Finish: Anodized

e#@'@\\

KL-800B

M8x40-60mm
Finish:  CP/ED

e

i B >
o3
KL-901

FAxle:  3/8"x140/150mm
RAxle: 3/8"x165/175/190mm
Finish:  UCP BK

Thru Axle

/

KL-804
Material: ~ Alloy 7075

Size: @12x135/142/150/172mm
Finish: Anodized

KL-806A

FAxle:  M5x120mm
R.Axle:  M5x150mm
Finish: ~ UCP BK

KL-801

FAxle:  M5x145-165mm
RAxle: M5x178-183mm
Finish:  Anodized

l%‘ . 4
= <\/ “

;}' N
KL-902

FAxle: 3/8" x125-145mm
R.Axle: 3/8" x150-190mm
Finish:  UCP BK



Accessories

KENur

FOR MOTORBIKE
KL-4025 KL-4026 KL-4027
Raised fork seat Raised fork seat Material: Alloy 6061+T6
1-1/8" 1-1/8" Size: 28.6/22.2mm
KL-CO1 KL-C02 KL-C03
Size: 1" Size: 1-1/8" e Size: 1-1/8"
Fork Tube ID: @20-22.2mm Fork Tube ID: @22-25.4mm Des.: Alloy Top Cap
Body Height: 40mm Body Height: 52mm Star Washer

Finish: Silver/black

KL-C04

Size: 1-1/8"

Des.: Alloy Top Cap
Star Washer
Steel Bolt

Finish: Silver/black

Finish: Silver/black

KL-C05

Size: 1-1/8"

Des.: Alloy Top Cap
Star Washer
Steel Bolt

Finish: Silver/black

Steel Hollow Bolt
Finish: Silver/black

KL-C06

Size: 1-1/8"

Des.: Alloy Top Cap
Star Washer
Steel Bolt

Finish: Silver/black

. <
KL-RO7 KL-R08 KL-R09
Material: ~ Alloy Material:  Alloy Material:  Alloy
Diameter: 25.4/28.6mm Diameter: 25.4/28.6mm Diameter: 25.4/28.6mm
31.8/34.9mm 31.8/34.9mm 31.8/34.9mm

KL-MO7

Material:  Alloy
Diameter: 25.4/28.6mm
31.8/34.9mm

QD D = R 20
KL-RO1 KL-R02 KL-R03 KL-R04 KL-R05 KL-R06
Material:Carbon Material:Alloy Material:Alloy Material:Alloy Material:Alloy Material:Alloy
Size:1-1/8" Size:1"/1-1/8"/1.5" Size:1"/1-1/8"/1.5" Size:1"/1-1/8"/1.5" Size:1"/1-1/8"/1.5" Size:1"/1-1/8"/1.5"

Height:5.10.15.20mm  Height:3.5.10.15.20mm Height:3.5.10.15.20mm Height:3.5.10.15.20mm Height:3.5.10.15.20mm Height:3.5.10.15.20mm

20 E®

o
&

b

KL-B04 KL-B05 KL-B06 KL-B07

Bolt Axle Screw Bolt Axle Screw 8T Crank Axle Screw Bolt Axle Screw

M12x13.5 M15x13.5 M8x25 M8x18

KL-B10 KL-B11 KL-B12 KL-B13

48T Crank Axle Screw Cr-Mo Alloy Alloy

M12x30 Use for pedal Bolt Axle Screw Bolt Axle Screw
9/16" to 1/2 M12x17 M15x17

Lo

KL-B08 KL-B09

Bolt Axle Screw Nut Axle Screw
M8x17 M10x1.25
20 &¢
KL-B14 KL-B15

Alloy Alloy

Bolt Axle Screw Bolt Axle Screw
M18x13.5 M20x13.5

BICYCLE REPAIR TOOL

KL-7000

Chain Scrubber

KL-9705A

Hex Key Wrench
Material:CR-V

Size 9-Hex:
1.6/2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8/10mm

KL-9706B
Cartridge B.B.Tool ~

KL-9715A
Freewheel Remover ©23mm

[N

=J

KL-9720W

Tire Lever Set

Material:Nylon
Set of 3pcs

KL-9781

Cup Wrench

f' #

KL-9724H

Chain Rivet Extrator

KL-9724AR

Chain Master Link Plier
Open And Close The
-Derailleur Chain

KL-9724L

Chain Rivet Extrator

KL-9725L

Cotterless Crank
Tool Set

KL-9726A

Spoke Adjuster
10/11/12/13/14/15G

KL-9730A

Hub Cone Spanner

KL-9731C
B.B. Cup and Spline
Crank Wrench

Size: 13/14/15/16mm

KL-9736L

"Y" Hex Wrench
Size:4/5/6mm

KL-9740

Cable Cutter

KL-9812B

Bicycle Tool Kit

KL-9835A S\ A4

12 In 1 Folding Bicycle A/

Tool Set p /” 7
) A

KL-9835C

11 In 1 Folding Bicycle
Tool Set

KL-9835F
20 In 1 Floding Bicycle
Tool Set

KL-BS07
Adjustable Bicycle
Stand




Technical information

SPECIFICATION

KL-09DE

KL-07A

B.B SHELL 68mm B.B SHELL 73mm AXLE B.B SHELL 68mm | B.B SHELL 70mm | B.B SHELL 73mm
AXLE LENGTH
LENGTH A/'B|C DIA|B|C|D|A|B | C|D
A B C D A B C D
Mamm | 32 68 | 42 76|30 | 70 |42 76|29 | 73 | 40 |765
108mm 20 | 6 | 20 | 4 150mm | 38 | 68 | 44 78 | 36 | 70 |44 | 79 |33 | 73 805
H3mm 25 | e | 25 |5 | 20 | 3 | 20 . 152mm | 40 | 68 | 44 | 78 | 38 | 70 79 | 35 | 73 | 44 |805
155mm | 43 | 68 | 44 | 78 | 41 | 70 79|38 |73 805
118mm 25 | 68 | 25 | 59 | 25| 73 | 225 59
153mm | 42 | 68 | 43 | 77 | 40 | 70 | 43 | 78 | 37 | 73 | 43 |795
128mm 30 | 68 | 30 | 64 | 25 | 73 | 275 64 PR N [ T T I e e
D
@ ® @
1365 L005 12652005 R S—
-'/4“‘ | N |';.
N T U { In
- et -
A B N c

KL-08B

KL-08A

AXLE B.B SHELL 68mm AXLE B.B SHELL 70mm
LENGTH| A B o D LENGTH| a B C D
110.5mm 68 | 205 | 545 | 1125mm 70 | 205 | 555
113mm 22 ] 3 57 115mm 22 70 23 58
116mm 23 ] 25 59 118mm 23 70 25 60
118mm 25 ] 25 59 120mm | 25 70 25 60
119mm | 245 | 68 | 265 | 605 121mm | 245 | 70 | 265 | 615
120mm 25 68 27 61 122mm | 25 70 27 62
122mm | 275 | 63 | 265 | 605 | 124mm | 275 | 70 | 265 | 615
124mm 27 68 29 63 126mm | 27 70 29 64
126mm 28 68 30 64 128mm | 28 70 30 65
127mm 27 68 32 66 129mm | 27 70 32 67
129mm | 275 | 68 | 335 | 675 | 131mm | 275 | 70 | 335 | 685

AXLE | BB SHELL68mm | B.B SHELL 70mm | BB SHELL 73mm
LENGTH |[A[B[c[D|A[B|c[D[A][B]|C]D
103mm 17 | 68 | 18 | B2
108mm 195| 68 | 205 545
110mm 215| 68 | 205|545 205 | 70 | 195|545
113mm 22 | 68 | 23 | 57T | 21 | 70 | 22 | 57 [195| 73 |2056| 57
116mm 23 | 68 | 256 | 69 | 22 | 70 | 24 | 59 |205| 73 |225| 59
118mm 25 | 68 | 256 | 69 | 24 | 70 | 24 | 59 | 225| 73 |225| B9
119mm 24 | 68 | 27 | 61 | 23 | 70 | 26 | 61 |215| 73 |245]| 61
122.5mm 26 | 68 | 285|625 25 | 7O |275|625|235| 73 | 26 (625
124mm 27 | 68 | 29 | 63 | 26 | 70 | 28 | 63 |245| 73 |265| 63
126mm 275| 68 | 305|645 265 | 70 |295|645| 25 | 73 | 28 |645
127mm 27 | 68 | 32 | 65 | 27 | 70 | 30 | 65 [2565| 73 |2B5| 65
129mm 2715| 68 | 335|675 265 70 |325|675| 26 | 73 | 31 |65
130mm 30 |68 | 32 | 66 | 29 | 70 | 31 | 66 [275| 73 |295| 66
131.5mm 30 | 68 | 335|675 29 | 7O | 325|675 |275| 73 | 31 675
133mm 325| 68 | 325|665 315 70 |315|665| 31 | 73 | 31 |665

- = -
|'r. I I J.’—.".
| KENU |
: . L L |
KL-01 KL-03
KL-02
Bolt & nut type cotterless axle Cottered axle
Model | Bracket Width A B C Axle Length Model | Bracket Width A B C Axle Length
M 68 28 52 28 108 k830 68 35 52 46 133
3E 68 28 52 305 1105 k831 68 40 52 45 138
3J 68 305 52 05 13 k832 68 41 52 45 139
3L 68 32 52 2 16 kB33 68 43 52 48 143
3A 68 32 52 335 175 kB34 68 43 52 52 147
P 68 32 52 35 19 kB35 68 45 52 50 147
3N 68 32 52 36 120 kB36 68 45 52 51 148
385 68 32 52 ars 121.5 k837 68 48 52 51 181
3PL 68 35 52 35 122 k838 68 50 52 50 182
3s 68 35 52 ars 124.5 k839 68 50 52 52 154
ar 68 35 52 39 126 k850 70 40 55 48 143
3u 68 35 52 405 127.5 k851 70 41 55 48 145
IR 68 35 52 42 129 kB52 70 41 55 51 147
3UM 68 s 52 405 130 kB53 70 43 55 48 146
3RM 68 ars 52 42 1315 kB54 70 43 55 51 149
5L 70 32 54 2 18 KB5S 70 45 55 45 145
5P 70 32 54 35 121 kBS6 70 48 55 48 151
5S 70 35 54 ars 1265 kB5T 70 50 55 50 155
57 70 35 54 39 128 kB58 70 51 55 51 157
5U 70 35 54 405 1295 kB59 70 50 55 52 157
5R 70 35 54 42 131 kB0 68 40 52 45 137
7L 73 32 57 22 121 k861 70 47 55 47 149
P 73 32 57 35 124 k862 70 38 56 43 142
7S 73 35 57 ars 1295 k863 70 49 55 49 153
7T 73 35 57 29 131 k864 73 a7 57 47 141
U 73 35 57 405 1325 k865 73 a7 57 47 151
7R 73 35 57 42 134 kBE6 80 35 63 45 143




	肯力3
	肯力4
	肯力5
	肯力6
	肯力7
	肯力8
	肯力9
	肯力10
	肯力11
	肯力12
	肯力13
	肯力14
	肯力15
	肯力16
	肯力17
	肯力18
	肯力19
	肯力20
	肯力21
	肯力22
	肯力23
	肯力24
	肯力25
	肯力26
	肯力27
	肯力28
	肯力29
	肯力30

